
FATiviA 2019 J a'o'o'
ZA USLUZNT 11'1gi41 Nq-):;Tl

, I LOLE RIBARA ?b hUROG
: o:tr ttt3tolttgg
; r11s urt/52e-9984

' 
-^,..^ lntv(i'.1 \r, Daturil: l(''fi'2122 VrijEtle ll 4t' 55

frIIiv irtiklalustt'g'

,"_ _ [9!1t _--. 1.00- 200.00- qqo q9-

800,00 kn

t

I

Naein Pla.ania.. t'toYlly9I
Narrada Poroza
Osnovica (PDV 13')b)

lznos (PDV 13'X,t:

UKUPNO POV:

osnovica Potroinla
Porez na Polrosnlu '

707.96
s2.04

92.04
0.00
0.00

r.i"i:'Jffiil ];]ro rer-'osr r 165 -74e0

ww-roftwarc-deal'hr

Proviera raduna Preko
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